27,37
28,24
28,39
29,01
29,01
31,14
32,18
32,45
34,22
35,43
52,50
EJ START
EJ START

44,57
45,32
47,27
52,18
54,35
56,06
56,06
62,38
76,18

47,33
47,33
51,26
51,26
51,26
52,50
56,36
56,36
56,52
57,10
58,08
58,08
58,27
58,27
58,27
58,55
58,55
EJ START

NR
13

oINS |/w AN =T

11

29
25
26
27
24
20
22
28
23
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Distans

(8]

(SRR RIS, RIS, RIS, RIS, RIS, RIS, RIS, RIS, RIS, RES,|

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

SW&T
S5WaT
SW&T
S5WaT
SW&T
S5WaT
SW&T
S5WaT
SW&T
S5WaT
SW&T
S5WaT
SW&T
S5WaT
SW&T
S5WaT
SW&T
S5WaT

Fornamn
Ylva
Christer
Sara
Charly
Malin
Jeanette
Jonas
Anette
Marzena
Camilla
Rolf
Martina
Birgitta

Henrik
Markus
Andrzej
Per-Ola
Anna-Lena
Karin
Marie
Camilla
Andreas

Maria
Kerstin
Christina
Soren
Sven
Marie
Yvonne
Maggan
Ewa
Marianne
Karin
Marie
Emma
Frida
Josefin
Andreas
Annika

Asa

Efternamn
Brandt
Sandberg
Eng
Wassberg
Rickman
Ekberg
Nilsson
Nilsson
Puciato
Ekenberg
Goransson
Lewin
Lewin

Eng
Svensson
Puciato
Persson
Engwall
Gardell

Ingemarsson

Ekerot
Olsson

Gustafsson
Arrhenius
Engberg

Ingemarsson

Gardell
Faldt
Rung
Andersson
Olsson
Engberg
Wiking
Paulsson
Ferm
Lindeberg
Karlsson
Ekberg
Persson
Johansson

Ort

Taby
Hassleholm
Ahus

Taby
Hagersten
Vimmerby
Lovestad
Lovestad
Ahus
Vargon
Sjobo
Ahus

Ahus

Ahus
Halmstad
Ahus
Vinslov
Taby
Ulricehamn
Ulricehamn
Torsebro
Osby

Ahus
Ronneby
Kristianstad
Ulricehamn
Ulricehamn
Sjobo
Goteborg
Vastar Frolunda
Goteborg
Yngsjo
Goteborg
Goteborg
Stockholm
Halmstad
Mexico
Vimmerby
Vinslov
Goteborg

Fodd

1945
1983
1982
1976
1970
1966
1970

1978
1962

1986

1971
1969
1967

1974

1967
1963
1978
1962
1970
1969
1970
1970
1962
1953
1970
1968
1991
1991
1991
1972

1974






